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Aug. 14 Mon. School Year Kickoff Event - watch for more information

Aug. 16 Wed. Classes Begin

Sept. 4 Mon. No Classes - Labor Day

Oct. 9 Mon. No Classes - Holiday

Nov. 3 Fri. No Classes - Parent-Teacher Conferences

Nov. 17 Fri. Grandparent's Day - PK4 to Grade 8

All School Dismissal at 11 a.m.

Nov. 20-21 Mon.-Tues. No Classes - Teacher In-Service

Nov. 22-24 Wed.-Fri. No Classes - Thanksgiving Break

Dec. 15 Fri. End of Semester 1 - All School Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 

Dec. 18 - Jan. 2 Mon.-Tues. Christmas Break

Jan. 2 Tues. No Classes - Teacher In-Service

Jan. 3 Wed. Classes Resume

Jan. 3-5 Wed.-Fri. Interim - Middle School & High School

Jan. 15 Mon. No Classes - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Feb. 16 Fri. No Classes - Teacher In-Service

Feb. 19 Mon. No Classes - Presidents' Day

Mar. 25-29 Mon.-Fri. Spring Break

Apr. 1 Mon. No Classes - Easter Monday

Apr. 19 Fri. No Classes - Teacher In-Service

May 16 Thurs. Last Day - All School Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 
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